
A
lle

ga
to

 A
   

   
D

gr
   

n.
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

de
l  

pa
g.

 1
 /2

A
LL

EG
A

TO
A

 a
lla

 D
gr

 n
.  

19
02

 d
el

 2
8 

ot
to

br
e 

20
13

   
   

   
  g

iu
nt

a 
re

gi
on

al
e 

– 
9^

 le
gi

sl
at

ur
a

N
.

C
om

un
e

R
ic

hi
ed

en
te

Sa
la

 S
pe

sa
 

am
m

es
sa

 €
 

Pu
nt

i
C

on
tri

bu
to

 
€

1
M

al
o

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 S

. M
ar

ia
 in

 S
. B

en
ed

et
to

 e
 S

. G
ae

ta
no

C
in

em
a 

A
ur

or
a

53
.5

62
,0

0
   

 
51

24
.9

13
,7

9
  

2
C

er
ea

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 S

an
 Z

en
o 

in
 S

. M
ar

ia
 A

ss
un

ta
C

in
em

a 
M

ig
no

n
48

.0
00

,0
0

   
 

50
22

.3
26

,6
9

  
3

Fo
nt

an
iv

a
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 S
. M

ar
ia

 e
 B

ea
to

 B
er

tra
nd

o
C

in
em

a 
Pa

lla
di

o
53

.1
14

,0
0

   
 

50
23

.2
56

,9
7

  
4

Is
ol

a 
V

ic
en

tin
a

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 d

i S
an

 P
ie

tro
 A

po
st

ol
o

C
in

em
a 

Te
at

ro
 M

ar
co

ni
48

.7
00

,0
0

   
 

49
22

.6
52

,2
9

  
5

M
og

lia
no

 V
en

et
o

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 S

. M
ar

ia
 A

ss
un

ta
C

in
em

a 
B

us
an

54
.3

76
,0

0
   

 
48

18
.6

05
,5

7
  

6
To

rr
eg

lia
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 S
ac

ro
 C

uo
re

 d
i G

es
ù

C
in

em
a 

Te
at

ro
 L

a 
Pe

rla
47

.0
80

,0
0

   
 

48
19

.5
35

,8
5

  
7

Pi
ev

e 
di

 S
ol

ig
o

C
om

un
e 

di
 P

ie
ve

 d
i S

ol
ig

o
C

in
em

a 
Te

at
ro

 C
ar

en
i

41
.0

25
,0

0
   

 
47

17
.6

75
,3

0
  

8
A

si
ag

o
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 S
an

 M
at

te
o 

A
po

st
ol

o
G

ril
lo

 P
ar

la
nt

e
46

.6
47

,0
0

   
 

47
21

.6
96

,8
9

  
9

S.
 G

io
rg

io
 d

el
le

 P
er

tic
he

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 S

. G
io

rg
io

 d
el

le
 P

er
tic

he
C

in
em

a 
Te

at
ro

 G
ia

rd
in

o
69

.2
90

,0
0

   
 

47
24

.6
52

,3
9

  
10

C
am

is
an

o 
V

ic
en

tin
o

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 S

. N
ic

ol
ò

C
in

em
a 

Te
at

ro
 L

ux
48

.0
00

,0
0

   
 

46
22

.3
26

,6
9

  
11

M
ar

an
o 

V
ic

en
tin

o
C

oo
pe

ra
tiv

a 
C

ul
tu

ra
le

 C
in

em
a 

C
am

pa
na

 so
c.

 c
oo

p.
C

in
em

a 
C

am
pa

na
47

.3
80

,0
0

   
 

45
9.

65
6,

29
   

 
12

C
hi

og
gi

a
Is

tit
ut

o 
Sa

le
si

an
o 

S.
 M

ar
co

C
in

em
a 

Te
at

ro
 D

on
 B

os
co

44
.3

00
,0

0
   

 
45

20
.6

05
,6

7
  

13
Th

ie
ne

C
as

a 
G

en
er

al
iz

ia
 P

ia
 S

oc
ie

tà
 T

or
in

es
e 

di
 S

. G
iu

se
pp

e
C

in
em

a 
S.

 G
ae

ta
no

53
.7

55
,0

0
   

 
45

24
.1

87
,2

5
  

14
Pa

do
va

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 S

. M
ar

ia
 A

ss
un

ta
C

in
em

a 
Es

pe
ria

71
.5

90
,0

0
   

 
45

27
.9

08
,3

6
  

15
Pi

ov
e 

di
 S

ac
co

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 d

i S
an

 M
ar

tin
o

C
in

em
a 

M
ar

co
ni

70
.1

54
,0

0
   

 
43

18
.6

05
,5

7
  

16
Sa

n 
D

on
à 

di
 P

ia
ve

O
ra

to
rio

 D
on

 B
os

co
C

in
em

a 
Te

at
ro

 D
on

 B
os

co
51

.5
44

,0
0

   
 

42
19

.5
35

,8
5

  
17

Sa
n 

B
on

ifa
ci

o
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 d
i S

. A
bb

on
di

o
C

in
em

a 
Te

at
ro

 C
en

tra
le

49
.2

00
,0

0
   

 
41

20
.4

66
,1

3
  

18
B

as
sa

no
 d

el
 G

ra
pp

a
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 S
. M

ar
ia

 in
 C

ol
le

Sa
la

 Ja
co

po
 D

a 
Po

nt
e

70
.2

90
,0

0
   

 
41

24
.6

05
,8

7
  

19
Sc

hi
o

Is
tit

ut
o 

Sa
le

si
an

o 
D

on
 B

os
co

C
in

em
a 

D
on

 B
os

co
41

.0
25

,0
0

   
 

40
19

.0
81

,8
8

  
20

Pa
do

va
Is

tit
ut

o 
Sa

le
si

an
o 

D
om

en
ic

o 
Sa

vi
o

Pi
cc

ol
o 

Te
at

ro
 D

on
 B

os
co

81
.5

36
,0

0
   

 
40

27
.9

08
,3

6
  

21
V

ic
en

za
C

as
a 

G
en

er
al

iz
ia

 P
ia

 S
oc

ie
tà

 T
or

in
es

e 
di

 S
. G

iu
se

pp
e

C
in

em
a 

Pa
tro

na
to

 L
eo

ne
 X

II
I

76
.8

50
,0

0
   

 
40

27
.9

08
,3

6
  

22
C

ol
og

na
 V

en
et

a
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 S
. M

ar
ia

 N
as

ce
nt

e
C

in
em

a 
Te

at
ro

 C
. F

er
rin

i
40

.8
75

,0
0

   
 

39
19

.0
12

,1
1

  
23

V
er

on
a

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 S

. G
iu

se
pp

e 
Sp

os
o 

de
lla

 B
.V

.M
ar

ia
C

in
em

a 
A

ur
or

a
48

.7
09

,0
0

   
 

37
18

.6
05

,5
7

  



A
lle

ga
to

 A
   

   
D

gr
   

n.
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

de
l  

pa
g.

 2
 /2

N
.

C
om

un
e

R
ic

hi
ed

en
te

Sa
la

 S
pe

sa
 

am
m

es
sa

 €
 

Pu
nt

i
C

on
tri

bu
to

 
€

24
Sa

lz
an

o 
- R

ob
eg

an
o

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 d

ei
 S

S.
 G

ia
co

m
o 

e 
C

ris
to

fo
ro

C
in

em
a 

or
at

or
io

39
.3

95
,0

0
   

 
36

18
.3

23
,7

0
  

25
V

er
on

a
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 S
. M

ic
he

le
 A

rc
an

ge
lo

C
in

em
a 

N
uo

vo
 S

. M
ic

he
le

41
.0

25
,0

0
   

 
35

18
.6

05
,5

7
  

26
Sa

n 
G

io
va

nn
i L

up
at

ot
o

Pa
rr

oc
ch

ia
 S

. G
io

va
nn

i B
at

tis
ta

 in
 N

at
iv

ita
te

C
in

em
a 

Te
at

ro
 A

st
ra

47
.3

12
,4

0
   

 
35

22
.0

06
,6

7
  

27
Le

gn
ag

o
C

en
tro

 g
io

va
ni

le
 S

al
us

C
in

em
a 

Sa
lu

s
62

.8
00

,0
0

   
 

35
27

.9
08

,3
6

  
28

M
on

te
cc

hi
o 

M
ag

gi
or

e
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 S
an

 P
ie

tro
 A

po
st

ol
o

C
in

em
a 

S.
 P

ie
tro

48
.0

00
,0

0
   

 
33

14
.8

84
,4

6
  

29
D

ue
vi

lle
C

om
un

e 
di

 D
ue

vi
lle

C
in

em
a 

Te
at

ro
 B

us
ne

lli
39

.9
50

,0
0

   
 

31
18

.1
86

,9
5

  
30

M
ar

os
tic

a
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 d
i S

. B
ar

to
lo

m
eo

 d
i C

ro
sa

ra
C

in
em

a 
M

ic
ro

po
lis

39
.5

50
,0

0
   

 
31

18
.3

96
,2

6
  

31
V

en
ez

ia
C

om
un

e 
di

 V
en

ez
ia

  C
irc

ui
to

 C
in

em
a 

C
om

un
al

e
C

in
em

a 
R

os
si

ni
55

.0
00

,0
0

   
 

31
23

.2
56

,9
7

  
32

B
os

co
 C

hi
es

an
uo

va
C

om
un

e 
di

 B
os

co
 C

hi
es

an
uo

va
C

in
em

a 
Te

at
ro

 V
itt

or
ia

54
.9

62
,0

0
   

 
30

25
.5

64
,9

9
  

33
C

on
co

rd
ia

 S
ag

itt
ar

ia
C

om
un

e 
di

 C
on

co
rd

ia
 S

ag
itt

ar
ia

C
in

em
a 

C
49

.9
47

,0
0

   
 

26
23

.2
31

,8
5

  
34

D
ol

o
Pa

rr
oc

ch
ia

 d
i S

an
 R

oc
co

C
in

em
a 

Ita
lia

63
.2

00
,0

0
   

 
25

27
.9

08
,3

6
  

35
Pi

ov
e 

di
 S

ac
co

C
om

un
e 

di
 P

io
ve

 d
i S

ac
co

C
in

em
a 

Po
lit

ea
m

a
49

.5
00

,0
0

   
 

20
23

.0
24

,4
0

  
36

To
rr

e 
di

 M
os

to
C

om
un

e 
di

 T
or

re
 d

i M
os

to
O

ra
to

rio
 P

ar
r. 

Pa
pa

 L
uc

ia
ni

49
.3

90
,0

0
   

 
15

22
.9

73
,2

3
  


